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Angler

Kevin Short
Blake Martin
Brandon Lee
Steve Howard
Jared Thompson
Roger Chambers
David Dam
Frank Leone
Jeremiah Jordan
Alvin Williams
Brett Daniel
Michael Henderson
Rob Stone

Brigg Bright

Ed Hurst

Matt Tucker
Josh Hilton

Paul Combs

Fish
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Weight
16.83
15.40
13.18
13.13
13.08
12.50
12.27
11.85
11.25
11.21
10.98

9.39
8.65
6.37
4.58
2.93

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35



